Position

Contin. High Sc Principal

Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp

High Sc Assistant Principal

High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Building Counselor
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Sch Office Mgr. Bil (Sp)
High School Teacher
Custodian

Sr. Custodian

Office Asst. Bil(Sp)
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)
Campus Aide

Inst Assistant Il B/B(Sp)
Campus Aide

Inst Assistant Il B/B(Sp)
Student Assistant |l

Sr. Custodian

Office Asst. Bil(Sp)
Student Assistant |l

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Department

Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School
Santana High School

Total Wages

$131,398
$104,556
$104,554
$94,763
$89,941
$83,573
$81,939
$79,286
$79,254
$79,021
$75,921
$73,619
$71,949
$68,569
$59,669
$54,970
$49,903
$46,494
$40,710
$40,499
$39,219
$36,877
$16,494
$12,826
$11,159
$8,254
$1,899
$1,485
$892
$246

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,319
$21,707
$16,986
$9,125
$15,435
$14,742
$16,194
$19,392
$15,764
$19,713
$15,831
$18,535
$18,743
$18,013
$18,601
$12,069
$12,675
$6,152
$11,382
$11,290
$11,399
$15,512
$1,944
$1,511
$397
$319
$69
$175
$32

$9



Student Assistant |l Rowland Unified Santana High School $31 $1
Inst. Assistant |l Rowland Unified Santana High School $0 $552



