Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contin. High Sc Principal		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$131,398	\$20,319
Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$104,556	\$21,707
High Sc Assistant Principal		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$104,554	\$16,986
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$94,763	\$9,125
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$89,941	\$15,435
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$83,573	\$14,742
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$81,939	\$16,194
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$79,286	\$19,392
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$79,254	\$15,764
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$79,021	\$19,713
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$75,921	\$15,831
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$73,619	\$18,535
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$71,949	\$18,743
Building Counselor		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$68,569	\$18,013
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$59,669	\$18,601
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$54,970	\$12,069
Sch Office Mgr. Bil (Sp)		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$49,903	\$12,675
High School Teacher		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$46,494	\$6,152
Custodian		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$40,710	\$11,382
Sr. Custodian		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$40,499	\$11,290
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$39,219	\$11,399
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$36,877	\$15,512
Campus Aide		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$16,494	\$1,944
Inst Assistant II B/B(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$12,826	\$1,511
Campus Aide		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$11,159	\$397
Inst Assistant II B/B(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$8,254	\$319
Student Assistant II		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$1,899	\$69
Sr. Custodian		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$1,485	\$175
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$892	\$32
Student Assistant II		Rowland Unified	Santana High School	\$246	\$9

Student Assistant II	Ro	owland Unified	Santana High School	\$31	\$1
Inst. Assistant II	Ro	owland Unified	Santana High School	\$0	\$552